Fluid
Proof pressure
Max. operating pressure
Set pressure range
Ambient and fluid temperature
Cracking pressure (Valve)
Construction
Air

57
136
How to Order
Port Size/Weight
Standard Specifications
4 connection methods
Small size pressure gauge ø15
Backflow function available
on the standard model
ARM2000-4B2
ARM2000-4A2-01G
ARM 1000 A15 01 G 1
Regulator for
manifold
Body size
Number of stations
Piping
Port size (OUT side)
1000
2000
Thread
1
··
·
1 station
10 10 stations
··
·
Symbol IN OUT
A1
A2
B1
B2
Common
Individual
Manifold side
Body side
Manifold side
Body side
—
N
Rc(PT)
NPT
∗Pressure gauge for 0.2MPa
01 81
Accessory
—
G
None (with plug)
Pressure gauge
Option
1 Set at 0.2MPa
Option: Pressure gauge G15-10-01 How to Order
G15 10 01
Thread
—
N
Rc(PT)
NPT
Max. pressure
indication
10 1.0MPa
Connecting thread
01  male thread, M5 female thread81
•Precautions: When drain or oil gets into the
gauge, an error is shown on the

ARM3000
ARM2500
How to Order
ARM 2500 05 A
Regulator
manifold
Body size
Number of stations
 Piping
Port size (OUT side)
2500
3000
02 G1
02 2 stations
10 10 stations
Accessories (Options)
—
G1
G2
None (with plug)
Symbol
A
B
Symbol Port size
02
03
Rc (PT) 1/4
Rc (PT) 3/8
Applicable model
ARM2500
ARM3000
Style
Common IN
IN
From end plate
From OUT port or G port
G33-10-01
GA33-10-01
∗Pressure gauge is attached, not mounted.
Standard Specifications
Port Size/Weight
Weight by Number of Stations
Proof pressure
Max. operating pressure
Set pressure range
Ambient and fluid temperature
Fluid
Construction
1.5MPa
1.0MPa
0.05 to 0.85MPa
–5 to 60°C(Non-freezing)
Air
Relieving style
Model Piping
Port size Rc(PT) Weight (kg)
IN
OUT
Pressure
gauge
port size
Rc(PT)
ARM2500
ARM3000
Common IN
Individual IN
Common IN
Individual IN
Regulator End plate
0.26 0.06
0.47 0.11
1 43 8
1 41 4